Order example:
R10-02RA
*1 at 8 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop
R11-02RC
with T-handle
R10-02RC
with adjusting knob
Dimensions Kv Flow Connection Pressure Order
A B C value rate thread range number
mm mm mm (m³/h) m³/h*1 l/min*1 G bar
Regulator with external feedback R10-R
60 124 35 2.0 144 2400 G¼ 0.2… 1.8 R10-02RA
       0.2… 4.0 R10-02RB
       0.3… 9.0 R10-02RC
       0.5…17.0 R10-02RD
60 124 35 2.1 150 2500 G3∕8 0.2… 1.8 R10-03RA
       0.2… 4.0 R10-03RB
       0.3… 9.0 R10-03RC
     0.5…17.0 R10-03RD
60 124 35 2.2 156 2600 G½ 0.2… 1.8 R10-04RA
       0.2… 4.0 R10-04RB
       0.3… 9.0 R10-04RC
       0.5…17.0 R10-04RD
Special options, add the appropriate letter
Description All-purpose, high-performance, compact diaphragm regulator with high flow. Due to the external feedback
regulation is significantly improved and the flow rate increased.
Media compressed air